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2024/25 1st round, Match #3
Thursday, 08.08.2024, 16:15, , Горішні Плавні. 29°C.

«Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні

1 : 2

«Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia

12 Kozlov Stanislav
4 Kozlovskyi Denys
94 Moroz Yevhen (C)
14 Chibueze Pryns Chisom
77 Sheptitskyi Maksym
16 Odoh Innosent Chidozi
17 Podrezan Oleksandr
13 Miserzhy Serhii
9 Posievkin Radion
5 Tiapkin Maksym
19 Studenko Viacheslav

Substitutes
23 Lazarenko Pavlo
95 Lavuta Kyrylo
20 Yurchenko Illia
27 Romanenko Andrii
8 Dudka Mykyta
6 Podeiko Maksym

66 Chukvuemeka Nnabuige
Richmond

11 Dmytriiev Danylo
10 Strashkevych Vadym
25
32
21

Coach
Kutsenko Valerii

1 Dolhyi Viktor
2 Ukhan Illia
3 Matviiv Yurii
14 Radchenko Maksym
16 Kaida Nazar
17 Bazaiev Yaroslav
22 Skorko Danil (C)
35 Harazha Danylo
88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
96 Shapovalov Vladyslav
99 Haloian Simon

Substitutes
13 Taran Yehor
19 Plaksa Rodion
28 Lebediev Serhii
32 Romanenko Daniil
34 Petryk Artem
36 Khovaniuk Artem
39 Hrazhdan Dmytro
52 Zhadan Oleksandr
69 Hrebeniuk Myron
94 Astafiev Maksym
97 Prokopenko Nazar

Coach
Leonov Dmytro

Referee:
Dubyna Rostyslav
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Stepanenko Oleksii
4th Official:
Plieshko Pavlo
Referee Observer:
Kyselov Ruslan
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, 2024/25, 1st round, Match #3
Thursday, 08.08.2024, 16:15, , Горішні Плавні. 29°C.

«Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні 1 : 2 «Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia
46' 22 Skorko Danil

32 Romanenko Daniil
9 Posievkin Radion

21 46'

46' 88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
19 Plaksa Rodion

17 Podrezan Oleksandr
11 Dmytriiev Danylo 57'

13 Miserzhy Serhii
10 Strashkevych Vadym 57'

61' 19 Plaksa Rodion

63' 99 Haloian Simon

64' 16 Kaida Nazar
28 Lebediev Serhii

64' 17 Bazaiev Yaroslav
94 Astafiev Maksym

76' 99 Haloian Simon
34 Petryk Artem

77 Sheptitskyi Maksym
27 Romanenko Andrii 79'

19 Studenko Viacheslav
66 Chukvuemeka Nnabuige

Richmond
79'

14 Chibueze Pryns Chisom 83'

84' 28 Lebediev Serhii

21 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


